PARTY SUPPLIES ~ (PRICING IS PLUS TAX, FEES AND DELIVERY / PICK UP FEES)

CANOPIES TENTS
10x 10

20x 20

20x30

20x40

20’ Side Curtain
Tent Lights (each)
Large Canopy Tents (Includes set up and take down)
40 x 40

40 x 60

40 x 80

40 x 100

FRAME TENTS

*Prices include set up and take down services.
20x 20

20x 30

20 x40

TABLES

8’ Banquet Tables

36” Tall Cocktail Table
48" Round (seats

60” Round (seats 8)

STAGING
4'X4' SECTIONS EACH (Build the stage to the size you need)

CHAIRS

Folding Chair (taupe)
Folding Chair (white padded)
Child Size Folding Chair

TABLE LINENS

85’ Square Color
85’ Square White
90’ Round Color
90’ Round White
Banquet Color
Banquet White
120’ Round Color

$62.00
$125.00
$180.00
$215.00
$25.00
$20.00

$750.00
$1,125.00
$1,500.00
$1,875.00

$295.00
$370.00
$445.00

$9.00
$13.00
$7.50
$9.75

$20.00

$1.40
$4.00
$0.65

$10.00
$6.00
$13.00
$10.00
$8.50
$7.00
$15.00



LINEN OPTIONS (Cont'd)
120’ Round White
Napkins

13’ Skirt

Table Runners

Chair Cover

Chair Tie

CONSESSIONS

Chocolate Fountain (includes 20 pounds of chocolate)

Hot Dog Roller

Cotton Candy Machine
Popcorn Machine

Nacho Machine

Frusheez

Sno-Cone Machine

Pig Roaster (propane)
Pancake Griddle (propane)
Slotted Propane Grill

2 x 5 Charcoal Grill
Chaffer Pan Kit

Beverage Cooler (Insulated)
Coffee Maker (100 cup)
Heat Lamps

Salad Bars

GAMING OPTIONS
Golf Challenge
Football Toss

3 Piggy Stryker
Duck Pond
Moonwalks
Zombie Game
Big Splash

Dunk Tank
Bubble Machine

China (each price)
Dinner Plate
Salad Plate
Dessert Plate
Coffee Cup Saucer
China Coffee Cup
Soup Bowls

$13.25
$1.00
$14.00
$8.00
$5.00
$2.50

$200.00
$30.00
$50.00
$70.00
$40.00
$80.00
$35.00

$100.00
$35.00
$40.00
$25.00
$13.00
$10.00
$15.00
$12.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$100/ 4HR $200/Day $235/Weeke
$50.00
$45.00
$150.00
$25.00

$0.45
$0.45
$0.45
$0.45
$0.45
$0.45



Glass Ware

Water Goblet
Wine Glass
Champagne Glass
High Ball Glass

On The Rocks Glass
Pilsner Glass

Glass Water Carafe
Clear Pitcher

Flatware
Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Salad Fork
Teaspoon

Punch Fountains
Covered 7 gallon
Silver/Gold 5 gallon
Silver 7 gallon
White/Gold 5 gallon
Basic Punch Bowl

Wedding Arch's
Arch Silver

Deluxe White
Heart Black
Signature White
Basic White

Kneeling Bench (pair)

Portable Bars
Basic Bar

Deluxe Chaulk Board Bar

Pipe and Drape (Back Drop)

1 Section up to 12' with ivory drape

3'and 8' Uprights

Small and Large Base Plates
Drape Support. Can do 7', 10', and 12, wide

3' Blue Drape
8' lvory Drape

$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$1.50
$1.00

$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$10.00

$25.00
$40.00
$30.00
$50.00
$30.00

$25.00

$25.00
$30.00

$35.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00



Candelabra

7 Lite Silver
Angel Wings Silver
Double Heart
Heart Single
Pew (Clamp)
Pew (Stand)
Heart Silver
Spiral Silver
Unity Rings
Candle Lighter
Dripless Candles

Card Boxes

Wide Variety of High School Card Boxes
Cherub Chaulk Board (Small Card Box)
Wishing Well

Wishing Well w/ Flowers

Wickered Heart

Small Beaded Box

White Basic

Columns

Oval Colonade

3 Post Balastrade (ea)
Balastrade (ea)

24" Column (pair)
32" Column (pair)
48" Column (pair)
56" Column (pair)
72" Column (pair)

Dance Floor (15'X15")
Easels

Holders
BRANDY LRG
BRANDY SMALL
BUD VASE
CRYSTAL BOWL
CYLINDER 7.5"
CYLINDER 8.5"
CYLINDER 10"
CYLINDER 12"

$20.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$6.00
$6.00
$25.00
$35.00
$10.00
$4.00
$1.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$20.00
$12.00
$10.00

$8.00

$125.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$250.00

$8.00

$1.00
$0.75
$0.65
§1.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00



EIFFEL TOWER 24"

FISH BOWL

FOOTED VOTIVE 4"

FOOTED VOTIVE 8"

GLASS LOW BOWL

HEART GLASS

HURRICANE 12" W/ GLASS BASE
HURRICANE 8" W/ GLASS BASE
ROSE BOWL TALL

SUPER GLOBE

SWIRL GLOBE CLEAR

Mirrors
Round 6"
Round 12"
Square 6"
Square 12"
Oval Small
Oval Large
Octagon 12"

Speakers w/ Wireless Mic

Serving Trays
Oval

20" Round
Oblong
Three Tier

$3.00
$0.75
$0.55
$0.55
$1.55
$0.65
$1.75
$1.30
$1.75
$1.50
$1.25

$0.65
$1.00
$0.65
$1.00
$0.65
$1.25
$1.25

$75.00

$7.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00


















